

## Philmont Ambassador Level II Recognition Application



The Philmont Ambassador Program is dedicated to serving both the Philmont Training Center and the Philmont Scout Ranch. The purpose of this program is to promote the opportunities available to Scouts and Scouters for training at PTC and high adventure programs at PSR. Once you have met the requirements to be recognized as a Philmont Ambassador - Level II, please mail or fax the completed form to PTC. If approved, you will receive the patch and certificate directly from PTC.

All actions for the Philmont Ambassador - Level II must be earned after the dates specified in the requirements to earn the recognition. Actions taken prior those dates will not be counted.

Home Address:			
City: _	Sta	ate:	Zip:
Email	l:	Phone:	
Home	e Council:	_NST:	
I here	eby certify that:		
•	commencing on November 1, 2017, I have actively served as an Ambassador I for at least two years. (If appointed an Ambassador after November 1, 2017 the two year period will commence on the date of appointment),		
•	as an Ambassador I, I have performed at least 12 Philmont presentations at Unit, District, Council, or Region events after November 1, 2017 and reported on the events through the Philmont website,		
•	after June 1, 2016, I have participated in or served on Faculty for an Ambassador I Seminar at the Philmont Training Center, and		
I have earned the Philmont Masters Track Knot.			
	Signature		Date

Mail, Email or Fax your application to:

Philmont Training Center BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 17 Deer Run Road

Fax: (575) 376-2629, Email: Philmont.TrainingCenter@scouting.org

Phone: (575) 376-2281

Revision: 05/01/2023